COMPANY

Abboud Engineering LLC
ABCAD DESIGN

AL & B ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC
ALJ LINDSEY LLC

ALJ Lindsey, LLC.

AMPD Engineering LLC
Ardurra Group

ATR Engineering

ATT-ASE

AXIS EPC INC.

Baker & Lawson, Inc.
BENCHMARK ENGINEERING
Bentley Windstorm Engineering
BGE INCORPORATED

BGE, Inc.

BGE, Inc-PLA

BIG RED DOG ENGINEERING
BOVAY ENGINEERS
CALVETTI & ASSOCIATES
Catalyst Technical Group

CHIMUZO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION
CITY OF PEARLAND SPECIAL PROJECTS DIV

CityLynx

COBB FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES
Cobb, Fendley, & Assoc., Inc.
Costello Engineering & Surveyi
DAC ENGINEERING

DANIEL SCOTT ENGINEERING
DPIS

DRAFTPROS

Elliott, LeBoeuf & McElwain

ADDRESS1

77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd
23501 Cinco Ranch Blvd SteH120 #608
9119 HWY 6

5629 FM1960 W STE 314

5629 FM 1960 West

21406 Refuge Creek Dr.

4921 MEMORIAL HIGHWAY
16420 KATY FWY

3807 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S
440 Cobia Dr, STE 1702

300 East Cedar

2401 FOUNTAIN VIEW DR #500
2601 CR 197

10777 WESTHEIMER SUITE 400
10777 Westheimer, Suite 400
10777 Westheimer Road

2500 SUMMER ST STE 2100
11757 KATY FWY STE 700 A
342 WILKENS AVE

440 cobia Dr # 1503

2611 CHESHIRE OAKS DR
2559 Hillhouse Rd

18353 FM 1774

13430 NW FREEWAY #1100
13430 Northwest Freeway

2107 Citywest Blvd

17725 KATY FREEWAY

P.O. BOX 1549

1600 E HUFFSMITH RD

8001 Forbes Place, Suite 201

PHONE_1

2817910355
7139227430
9792643510
2813015955
2813015955
2818279490

2816000404
2819984503
7134942909
9798496681
7132669930
2815812380
7134888242
2815588700
2815588700
8327301901
7137778400
2108286419
8329131888
8327037399
2816521757
8325530315
7134623242
7134623242
7137837788
2815067119
2815198530
2813510048
2818887344
5084253270

AECTYPE

ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER

6.5.23



EPCI Services LLC

FIF ENGINEERING, LLC
FIVENGINEERING, LLC

FORESITE GROUP

FRAME STUDIO

Freese and Nichols, Inc.

FULLERTON ENGINEERING

GCP Technologies

GEOSCIENCE ENGINEERING & TESTING
GradientGroup

HALFF ASSOCIATES

Harris County Engineering Department
HARRISON FRENCH & ASSOCIATES, LTD.
HEIGHTS ENGINEERING LLC
INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC
Interfield

Interplan LLC

J HANNAH GROUP

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP
James A Babb, PE, LLC

JARVIS CIVIL ENGINEERING

JL TREVINO & ASSOCIATES

JLL VALUATION & ADVISORY, LLC
JONES AND CARTER

JonesCarter

Kamran Barbod

KC United, Inc

KGI Wireless

KIMLEY-HORN

LAVACA PIPE LINE COMPANY

LED CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN
LENTZ ENGINEERING

2623 Meadowlark Hills ct

1526 Katy Gap Rd.

11200 WESTHEIMER RD # 353
1999 BRYAN ST SUITE 890

823 BROADWAY

11200 Broadway St., Ste. 2320

1100 E WOODFIELD RD

5300 Hollister St

405 E 20TH ST

3151 Briarpark Drive

14800 ST MARYS LN STE 160
10555 Northwest Frwy, Suite 200
1705 S WALTON BLVD, SUITE 3
12603 SW FRWY #285

1111 WILLCREST GREEN DR

401 STUDEWOOD ST

220 East Central Parkway, Suite 4000
2640 BROADWAY ST STE 111
5995 ROGERDALE ROAD #B3033A
1308 Piney Woods

2827 Delmar Terrace Drive

5450 NORTHWEST CENTRAL DRIVE ST 123
200 EAST RANDOLPH DRIVE
22330 Merchants Way, Suite 170
6330 West Loop South, Suite 150
1215 Providen Oaks Lane

6161 Savoy Dr. Suite 310

805 Las Cimas Pkwy Bldg 3

12012 WICKCHESTER LANE SUITE 500
P.O. BOX 769

7703 HOLLOW GLEN LN

5909 West Loop South, Suite 200A

4096171299
8323419726

2149397123
4097657777

6365771984
7134624730

8327795700
7135882450
7132743953
4792737780
8329994764
8325529195
7137800909
4076455008
2813098299
7134478312
7135162061
5046695340
2814338688

8329134000
7137775337
2817636463
7139526888

9793075026

8328001312
7138398900

ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
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LJA ENGINEERING - HOUSTON
LJA ENGINEERING - KATY

LSC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
LSQUARED ENGINEERING ING.
MID TOWN ENGINEERS

Momentum Engineering Company
Morales Engineering Associates, LLC
MS2R Engineering

MTH ELECTRIC LLC

Odyssey Engineering Group, LLC

P Marshall & Associates

Pacheco Koch

PAN AMERICAN ENGINEERS, LLC

PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC

PARADISE ENGINEERING

Permit Engineering Services
Petrichor Technical Group, LLC
PHILIP JACOB & ASSOCIATES INC.
Quiddity

R.W. Patrick & Associates, Inc.
REKHA ENGINEERING, INC.

RG Miller

Robert

RSG ENGINEERING

SAPO ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
SeaMax Corporation

SHARP ENGINEER

shelmark

SHELMARK ENGINEERING, LLC
SOLUTIONS ENGINEERING
STANTEC

Stantec Consulting Services

3600 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Ste 600
1904 W. GRAND PKWY N

12819 GULF FWY

8505 Technology Forest Place #202
5225 KATY FWY STE 400

12651 BRIAR FOREST DRSTE 350, 350
2550 Gray Falls Dr., Ste. 100-B

2201 Coral Cove Dr

2807 Green Mountain Drive

2500 Tanglewilde Street

6801 Portwest Dr

20329 TX-249

1717 JACKSON ST

2000 NW LOOP 410

6118 Fayette Springs Lane
3815 TARRAGON BEND DR
11662 MEMORIAL DR

6330 west loop south suite 150
519 Wisconsin

5301 HOLLISTER, SUITE 190
16340 Park Ten PI

12621 Featherwood

2825 WILCREST DR #678
4201 PINE MILL CT

10333 Harwin Dr

3724 FM 1960 W

921 FM 517 RD East

921 FM 517 ROAD EAST
6101 LONG DRIVE

910 LOUISANA ST; SUITE 2600
910 Louisiana Street

7133804446
7139535090
2814165159
8324328111
7138628848
2817411998
2814976272
8327661414
8325141008
2813060240
7136770964
2818830103
3184732100
7134282400

8323317948
3463775444
7137892642
6822682295
7139414812
7138958080
7134619600
2817322468
7137837777
8322307294
7135843643

4099359986
4099359986
7133769801
7135875795
8178460880

ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
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STAR Geoenvironmental, LLC

T&L DESIGNS

TERRA ASSOCIATES

Terra Associates, Inc.

TEXAS ENGINEERING & MAPPING
Texas Fire by Design

TEXAS LAND ENGINEERS, INC.
THE ASPEN UTILITY CO. LLC

TLC ENGINEERING INC

TNR Design

TRAFF DATA ASSOCIATES INC
Traffic Engineers, Inc.

TRIANGLE ENGINEERING LLC
TRIMCOS ENGINEERING
TRIMCOS ENGINEERING, LLC
TRI-TECH ENGINEERING
TRI-TECH ENGINEERING SURVEYING & PLAN
TURN-KEY PERFORMANCE, LLC
VOIGT ASSOCIATES, INC

WARD, GETZ AND ASSOCIATES LLP
Wolvestown LLC

2914 Shadowbrook Chase Ln
13115 PENTACLE LN

1445 N LOOP WEST SUITE 450
1445 North Loop West

12810 CENTURY DR

7302 Fox Knoll Ln.

550 WESTCOTT, SUITE 550

A QUANTA SERVICES COMPANY
8204 WESTGLEN DRIVE

8119 Sienna Trace Ct

9894 BISSONNET STE 640

801 Congress, Suite 325

2405 SMITH STREET
2405 SMITH STREET
10401 W OFFICE DRIVE
155 RIVERWALK DRIVE

2631 LAKECREST DRIVE
2500 TANGLEWILDE, SUITE 120
12335 Leafy Arch Way

3462504999
8323673670
7139930333
7139930333
2814912525

8327550892
7705409948
7138686900
7162894025
7134468167
7133987461
8179022179
7135263500
7135263500
8326427606
5124400222
2814505114
8322640429
7137891900
2816575041

ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
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