COMPANY	ADDRESS1	PHONE 1	AECTYPE
Abboud Engineering LLC	77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd	2817910355	ENGINEER
ABCAD DESIGN	23501 Cinco Ranch Blvd SteH120 #608	7139227430	ENGINEER
AL & B ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC	9119 HWY 6	9792643510	ENGINEER
ALJ LINDSEY LLC	5629 FM1960 W STE 314	2813015955	ENGINEER
ALJ Lindsey, LLC.	5629 FM 1960 West	2813015955	ENGINEER
AMPD Engineering LLC	21406 Refuge Creek Dr.	2818279490	ENGINEER
Ardurra Group	4921 MEMORIAL HIGHWAY		ENGINEER
ATR Engineering	16420 KATY FWY	2816000404	ENGINEER
ATT-ASE	3807 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S	2819984503	ENGINEER
AXIS EPC INC.	440 Cobia Dr, STE 1702	7134942909	ENGINEER
Baker & Lawson, Inc.	300 East Cedar	9798496681	ENGINEER
BENCHMARK ENGINEERING	2401 FOUNTAIN VIEW DR #500	7132669930	ENGINEER
Bentley Windstorm Engineering	2601 CR 197	2815812380	ENGINEER
BGE INCORPORATED	10777 WESTHEIMER SUITE 400	7134888242	ENGINEER
BGE, Inc.	10777 Westheimer, Suite 400	2815588700	ENGINEER
BGE, Inc-PLA	10777 Westheimer Road	2815588700	ENGINEER
BIG RED DOG ENGINEERING	2500 SUMMER ST STE 2100	8327301901	ENGINEER
BOVAY ENGINEERS	11757 KATY FWY STE 700 A	7137778400	ENGINEER
CALVETTI & ASSOCIATES	342 WILKENS AVE	2108286419	ENGINEER
Catalyst Technical Group	440 cobia Dr # 1503	8329131888	ENGINEER
CHIMUZO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION	2611 CHESHIRE OAKS DR	8327037399	ENGINEER
CITY OF PEARLAND SPECIAL PROJECTS DIV	2559 Hillhouse Rd	2816521757	ENGINEER
CityLynx	18353 FM 1774	8325530315	ENGINEER
COBB FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES	13430 NW FREEWAY #1100	7134623242	ENGINEER
Cobb, Fendley, & Assoc., Inc.	13430 Northwest Freeway	7134623242	ENGINEER
Costello Engineering & Surveyi	2107 Citywest Blvd	7137837788	ENGINEER
DAC ENGINEERING	17725 KATY FREEWAY	2815067119	ENGINEER
DANIEL SCOTT ENGINEERING	P.O. BOX 1549	2815198530	ENGINEER
DPIS	1600 E HUFFSMITH RD	2813510048	ENGINEER
DRAFTPROS		2818887344	ENGINEER
Elliott, LeBoeuf & McElwain	8001 Forbes Place, Suite 201	5084253270	ENGINEER

EPCI Services LLC	2623 Meadowlark Hills ct	4096171299	ENGINEER
FIF ENGINEERING, LLC	1526 Katy Gap Rd.	8323419726	ENGINEER
FIVENGINEERING, LLC	11200 WESTHEIMER RD # 353		ENGINEER
FORESITE GROUP	1999 BRYAN ST SUITE 890	2149397123	ENGINEER
FRAME STUDIO	823 BROADWAY	4097657777	ENGINEER
Freese and Nichols, Inc.	11200 Broadway St., Ste. 2320		ENGINEER
FULLERTON ENGINEERING	1100 E WOODFIELD RD	6365771984	ENGINEER
GCP Technologies	5300 Hollister St	7134624730	ENGINEER
GEOSCIENCE ENGINEERING & TESTING	405 E 20TH ST		ENGINEER
GradientGroup	3151 Briarpark Drive	8327795700	ENGINEER
HALFF ASSOCIATES	14800 ST MARYS LN STE 160	7135882450	ENGINEER
Harris County Engineering Department	10555 Northwest Frwy, Suite 200	7132743953	ENGINEER
HARRISON FRENCH & ASSOCIATES, LTD.	1705 S WALTON BLVD, SUITE 3	4792737780	ENGINEER
HEIGHTS ENGINEERING LLC	12603 SW FRWY #285	8329994764	ENGINEER
INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC	1111 WILLCREST GREEN DR	8325529195	ENGINEER
Interfield	401 STUDEWOOD ST	7137800909	ENGINEER
Interplan LLC	220 East Central Parkway, Suite 4000	4076455008	ENGINEER
J HANNAH GROUP	2640 BROADWAY ST STE 111	2813098299	ENGINEER
JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP	5995 ROGERDALE ROAD #B3033A	7134478312	ENGINEER
James A Babb, PE, LLC	1308 Piney Woods	7135162061	ENGINEER
JARVIS CIVIL ENGINEERING	2827 Delmar Terrace Drive	5046695340	ENGINEER
JL TREVINO & ASSOCIATES	5450 NORTHWEST CENTRAL DRIVE ST 123	2814338688	ENGINEER
JLL VALUATION & ADVISORY, LLC	200 EAST RANDOLPH DRIVE		ENGINEER
JONES AND CARTER	22330 Merchants Way, Suite 170	8329134000	ENGINEER
JonesCarter	6330 West Loop South, Suite 150	7137775337	ENGINEER
Kamran Barbod	1215 Providen Oaks Lane	2817636463	ENGINEER
KC United, Inc	6161 Savoy Dr. Suite 310	7139526888	ENGINEER
KGI Wireless	805 Las Cimas Pkwy Bldg 3		ENGINEER
KIMLEY-HORN	12012 WICKCHESTER LANE SUITE 500	9793075026	ENGINEER
LAVACA PIPE LINE COMPANY	P.O. BOX 769		ENGINEER
LED CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN	7703 HOLLOW GLEN LN	8328001312	ENGINEER
LENTZ ENGINEERING	5909 West Loop South, Suite 200A	7138398900	ENGINEER

LJA ENGINEERING - HOUSTON	3600 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Ste 600	7133804446	ENGINEER
LJA ENGINEERING - KATY	1904 W. GRAND PKWY N	7139535090	ENGINEER
LSC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS	12819 GULF FWY	2814165159	ENGINEER
LSQUARED ENGINEERING ING.	8505 Technology Forest Place #202	8324328111	ENGINEER
MID TOWN ENGINEERS	5225 KATY FWY STE 400	7138628848	ENGINEER
Momentum Engineering Company	12651 BRIAR FOREST DRSTE 350, 350	2817411998	ENGINEER
Morales Engineering Associates, LLC	2550 Gray Falls Dr., Ste. 100-B	2814976272	ENGINEER
MS2R Engineering	2201 Coral Cove Dr	8327661414	ENGINEER
MTH ELECTRIC LLC	2807 Green Mountain Drive	8325141008	ENGINEER
Odyssey Engineering Group, LLC	2500 Tanglewilde Street	2813060240	ENGINEER
P Marshall & Associates	6801 Portwest Dr	7136770964	ENGINEER
Pacheco Koch	20329 TX-249	2818830103	ENGINEER
PAN AMERICAN ENGINEERS, LLC	1717 JACKSON ST	3184732100	ENGINEER
PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC	2000 NW LOOP 410	7134282400	ENGINEER
PARADISE ENGINEERING			ENGINEER
Permit Engineering Services	6118 Fayette Springs Lane	8323317948	ENGINEER
Petrichor Technical Group, LLC	3815 TARRAGON BEND DR	3463775444	ENGINEER
PHILIP JACOB & ASSOCIATES INC.	11662 MEMORIAL DR	7137892642	ENGINEER
Quiddity	6330 west loop south suite 150	6822682295	ENGINEER
R.W. Patrick & Associates, Inc.	519 Wisconsin	7139414812	ENGINEER
REKHA ENGINEERING, INC.	5301 HOLLISTER, SUITE 190	7138958080	ENGINEER
RG Miller	16340 Park Ten Pl	7134619600	ENGINEER
Robert	12621 Featherwood	2817322468	ENGINEER
RSG ENGINEERING	2825 WILCREST DR #678	7137837777	ENGINEER
SAPO ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS	4201 PINE MILL CT	8322307294	ENGINEER
SeaMax Corporation	10333 Harwin Dr	7135843643	ENGINEER
SHARP ENGINEER	3724 FM 1960 W		ENGINEER
shelmark	921 FM 517 RD East	4099359986	ENGINEER
SHELMARK ENGINEERING, LLC	921 FM 517 ROAD EAST	4099359986	ENGINEER
SOLUTIONS ENGINEERING	6101 LONG DRIVE	7133769801	ENGINEER
STANTEC	910 LOUISANA ST; SUITE 2600	7135875795	ENGINEER
Stantec Consulting Services	910 Louisiana Street	8178460880	ENGINEER

STAR Geoenvironmental, LLC	2914 Shadowbrook Chase Ln	3462504999	ENGINEER
T&L DESIGNS	13115 PENTACLE LN	8323673670	ENGINEER
TERRA ASSOCIATES	1445 N LOOP WEST SUITE 450	7139930333	ENGINEER
Terra Associates, Inc.	1445 North Loop West	7139930333	ENGINEER
TEXAS ENGINEERING & MAPPING	12810 CENTURY DR	2814912525	ENGINEER
Texas Fire by Design	7302 Fox Knoll Ln.		ENGINEER
TEXAS LAND ENGINEERS, INC.	550 WESTCOTT, SUITE 550	8327550892	ENGINEER
THE ASPEN UTILITY CO. LLC	A QUANTA SERVICES COMPANY	7705409948	ENGINEER
TLC ENGINEERING INC	8204 WESTGLEN DRIVE	7138686900	ENGINEER
TNR Design	8119 Sienna Trace Ct	7162894025	ENGINEER
TRAFF DATA ASSOCIATES INC	9894 BISSONNET STE 640	7134468167	ENGINEER
Traffic Engineers, Inc.	801 Congress, Suite 325	7133987461	ENGINEER
TRIANGLE ENGINEERING LLC		8179022179	ENGINEER
TRIMCOS ENGINEERING	2405 SMITH STREET	7135263500	ENGINEER
TRIMCOS ENGINEERING, LLC	2405 SMITH STREET	7135263500	ENGINEER
TRI-TECH ENGINEERING	10401 W OFFICE DRIVE	8326427606	ENGINEER
TRI-TECH ENGINEERING SURVEYING & PLAN	155 RIVERWALK DRIVE	5124400222	ENGINEER
TURN-KEY PERFORMANCE, LLC		2814505114	ENGINEER
VOIGT ASSOCIATES, INC	2631 LAKECREST DRIVE	8322640429	ENGINEER
WARD, GETZ AND ASSOCIATES LLP	2500 TANGLEWILDE, SUITE 120	7137891900	ENGINEER
Wolvestown LLC	12335 Leafy Arch Way	2816575041	ENGINEER